www.ligman.com/product/lightalk   49
Uplight accentuation — VN
Very narrow beam with linear light
distribution for accent lighting
Uplight accentuation — N
Narrow beam with linear light
distribution for accent lighting
Uplight accentuation — M

LA-60014 2x20 LED 66 W 3898 lm A+ RGBW 10° 13° 25° 43° 28° x35° — 7.4 kg. 485 1250
LIGHTALK  1 LIGHTALK  2
Ordering guide sample · Échantillon de Guide de commande
LA-60001   -   N   -   W30   -   DI   -   A60951   -   A62591
85
65
105
101 90
L
3
A
Beam
Accessory 1 Accessory 2Colour
Colour Temperature
W30 – Warm white 3000K
W40 – Neutral white 4000K
RGBW30 – Red, Green, Blue and Warm white 3200K ±500
RGBW40 – Red, Green, Blue and Neutral white 4000K ±300
RGBW65 – Red, Green, Blue and Cool white 6850K ±1150
Dimming Type
ND – Non dimmable
DI – 1-10V dimming
DA – DALI dimming
Dim Type
Dimming type Accessory No. DMX Accessory No.
ND DI DA
Recessing box Connector IP68 SLESA-U9  SLESA-UE7 STICK-KE1
A60951 A61051 A61451 A62591 A60491  A60691 A60791
LA-60001 · · · · ·
LA-60002 · · · · ·
LA-60003 · · · · ·
LA-60004 · · · · ·
LA-60013 · · · ·
LA-60014 · · · ·
00000
LA-60002-VN-W40